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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:      AUGUST 5, 2006       LOCATION:  MONTBLEU RESORT & SPA, STATELINE 
Referees: Kenny Bayless, Robert Byrd, Jay Nady, Tony Weeks 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Burt Clements, Duane Ford, Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross, Herb Santos,  

Paul Smith, Doug Tucker,  Visiting Judges: Glenn Feldman & Michael Pernick 

Timekeepers: Jim Carpenter & Rose Fain 

Ringside Doctors: Steven Brown, Damon Zavala, Todd Chapman, Jeff Davidson 

Ring Announcer: Jimmy Lennon, Jr. 

Promoter: Gary Shaw Productions 

Matchmaker: Chris Middendorf 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

JUAN MANUEL MARQUEZ MENDEZ 
Mexico City, MX DF 

----- vs ----- 
TERDSAK CHANTDANG,  
AKA: TERDSAK JANDAENG 
Honolulu, HI 

Marquez won by TKO 1:13 of the 7th round. 
 
**Marquez wins WBO Interim 
Featherweight Title 

NV019523 
 
 

NY068662 

 
 

12 

08/23/73 
 
 

06/27/81 

124.5 
 
 

125 

Marquez must have CT scan of head and 
orbits for right eye injury & must be cleared by 
Dr. 
Suspend Terdsak until 09/20/06   
No contact until 09/05/06 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

RAFAEL MARQUEZ MENDEZ 
Mexico City, MX DF 

----- vs ----- 
SILENCE PATRICK MAKMONJWA, 
AKA: SILENCE MABUZA 
Johannesburg, South Africa 

Marquez won by TKO at the end of round 
9.  Mabuza didn’t answer the bell for round 
10. 
 
**Marquez retains IBF / IBO Bantamweight 
Titles. 

NV016473 
 
 

NV056393 

 
 

12 

03/25/75 
 
 

09/18/76 

118 
 
 

117.5 

Mabuza must have CT scan of head and if 
negative minimum suspension is no contest 
until 10/05/06, no contact until 09/20/06.  Also 
must have eye exam with an Ophthalmologist 
before & after each fight. 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

JOSE ANGEL BERANZA 
Mexico City, MX DF 

----- vs ----- 
JORGE LACIERVA 
Lilburn, GA 

Lacierva won by TKO 2:16 of the 5th round. NV044281 
 
 

GA225278 

 
 

8 

04/07/76 
 
 

07/14/78 

118 
 
 

128 

Suspend Beranza until 09/20/06 
No contact until 09/05/06 
 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

JOSEPH SALVATORE GILBERT 
Reno, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JASON SCOTT AAKER 
Grand Forks, ND 

Gilbert won by KO 2:50 of the 1st round. NV057316 
 
 

ND062262 

 
 

8 

06/05/76 
 
 

10/22/80 

168 
 
 

174 

Suspend Aaker until 09/20/06 
No contact until 09/05/06 
 
 
Referee: Kenny Bayless 

JOSE ANTONIO IZQUIERDO 
Juarez, Chihuahua, MX 

----- vs ----- 
JONATHAN WATASHE NELSON 
Oklahoma City, OK 

Izquierdo won by TKO 2:10 of the 1st round. NV069126 
 
 

OK055724 

 
 

8 

10/14/77 
 
 

09/06/79 

137 
 
 

136 

Izquierdo must have follow up with an 
Ophthalmologist in (6) months – Due date is 
12/23/06 
Suspend Nelson until 09/20/06 
No contact until 09/05/06 
Referee: Kenny Bayless 

VLADIMIR ZYKOV 
Los Angeles, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JAMES J. WAYKA 
Mandsview, WI 

Zykov won by TKO 2:18 of the 5th round. CA065993 
 
 

WI061854 

 
 

6 

06/29/83 
 
 

12/23/78 

155 
 

155 

Wayka must renew Federal Id. 
Suspend Wayka until 09/20/06 
No contact until 09/05/06 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

 


