## STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

## **COMMISSION MEMBERS:**

Chairman: Skip Avansino, Jr.

Dr. Tony Alamo John R. Bailey Joe W. Brown T. J. Day

**EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Keith Kizer** 

## **BOXING SHOW RESULTS**

DATE: AUGUST 5, 2006 LOCATION: MONTBLEU RESORT & SPA, STATELINE

Referees: Kenny Bayless, Robert Byrd, Jay Nady, Tony Weeks

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Burt Clements, Duane Ford, Dave Moretti, C.J. Ross, Herb Santos,

Paul Smith, Doug Tucker, Visiting Judges: Glenn Feldman & Michael Pernick

Timekeepers: Jim Carpenter & Rose Fain

Ringside Doctors: Steven Brown, Damon Zavala, Todd Chapman, Jeff Davidson

Ring Announcer: Jimmy Lennon, Jr.
Promoter: Gary Shaw Productions
Matchmaker: Chris Middendorf

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
JUAN MANUEL MARQUEZ MENDEZ  Mexico City, MX DF  vs  TERDSAK CHANTDANG,  AKA: TERDSAK JANDAENG  Honolulu, HI	Marquez won by TKO 1:13 of the 7 <sup>th</sup> round.  **Marquez wins WBO Interim Featherweight Title	NV019523 NY068662	12	08/23/73 06/27/81	124.5 125	Marquez must have CT scan of head and orbits for right eye injury & must be cleared by Dr. Suspend Terdsak until 09/20/06 No contact until 09/05/06
Tionolaia, Tii						Referee: Jay Nady
RAFAEL MARQUEZ MENDEZ  Mexico City, MX DF  vs  SILENCE PATRICK MAKMONJWA,	Marquez won by TKO at the end of round 9. Mabuza didn't answer the bell for round 10.	NV016473 NV056393	12	03/25/75	118	Mabuza must have CT scan of head and if negative minimum suspension is no contest until 10/05/06, no contact until 09/20/06. Also must have eye exam with an Ophthalmologist
AKA: SILENCE MABUZA Johannesburg, South Africa	**Marquez retains IBF / IBO Bantamweight Titles.	111000393		09/16/76	117.5	before & after each fight.  Referee: Tony Weeks
JOSE ANGEL BERANZA Mexico City, MX DF	Lacierva won by TKO 2:16 of the 5 <sup>th</sup> round.	NV044281		04/07/76	118	Suspend Beranza until 09/20/06 No contact until 09/05/06
JORGE LACIERVA Lilburn, GA		GA225278	8	07/14/78	128	Referee: Robert Byrd
JOSEPH SALVATORE GILBERT Reno, NV	Gilbert won by KO 2:50 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	NV057316		06/05/76	168	Suspend Aaker until 09/20/06 No contact until 09/05/06
JASON SCOTT AAKER Grand Forks, ND		ND062262	8	10/22/80	174	Referee: Kenny Bayless
JOSE ANTONIO IZQUIERDO Juarez, Chihuahua, MX vs	Izquierdo won by TKO 2:10 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	NV069126		10/14/77	137	Izquierdo must have follow up with an Ophthalmologist in (6) months – Due date is 12/23/06
JONATHAN WATASHE NELSON Oklahoma City, OK		OK055724	8	09/06/79	136	Suspend Nelson until 09/20/06 No contact until 09/05/06 Referee: Kenny Bayless
VLADIMIR ZYKOV Los Angeles, CA	Zykov won by TKO 2:18 of the 5 <sup>th</sup> round.	CA065993		06/29/83	155	Wayka must renew Federal Id. Suspend Wayka until 09/20/06 No contact until 09/05/06
JAMES J. WAYKA Mandsview, WI		WI061854	6	12/23/78	155	Referee: Robert Byrd